
N08 595503	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BURNT SIENNA MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

N08 595503	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BURNT SIENNA MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	329.00	BC101	1,854.10
BC105	364.40	BC600	3,315.50
BC171	757.20	BC140	3,538.50
BC200	1,164.20		
BC800	1,726.90		
CB66V	1,783.40		

N08 595503	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BURNT SIENNA MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2008-2008		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	329.00	329.00
BC105	35.40	364.40
BC171	392.80	757.20
BC200	407.00	1,164.20
BC800	562.70	1,726.90
CB66V	56.50	1,783.40
BC101	70.70	1,854.10
BC600	1,461.40	3,315.50
BC140	223.00	3,538.50

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **595503**
Name: **BURNT SIENNA MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2008-2011**
Color-ID: **WH767769**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **15-JUN-10**
Solution-ID **MS4098394** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	15-JUN-10	Pricegroup: USA Z /			Sec No.: 99	
	Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol
	1	HB002	140.9	281.8	563.4	1126.7	2253.6	588
	2	HB680	205.9	411.8	823.4	1646.8	3293.7	836
	3	HB780	217.9	435.8	871.4	1742.8	3485.7	880
	4	HB999	226.2	452.5	904.8	1809.6	3619.4	913
	5	HB203	232.1	464.2	928.2	1856.5	3713.2	938
	6	HB120	236.5	473.1	946.0	1892.1	3784.4	955
	7	HB110	240.1	480.3	960.5	1921.1	3842.4	970
	8	CB66V	243.2	486.4	972.8	1945.7	3891.5	982
	9	HB090	247.1	494.2	988.4	1976.9	3953.8	1000